About the Collection
Orbit Tables feature a round cast iron base with a circular steel column. The Orbit series is available in round,
square, or rectangle top shapes. Choose between 30" (dining), 36" (counter), or 42" (bar) height.
Standard Features
• Tops are available in square, round, or rectangular shapes
• Available top materials include solid wood in a variety of species and finishes or laminate top of your choosing
• Circular-shaped cast base with circular steel column
• Adjustable glides
Options & Accessories
Purse Shelf: Vintee Surfaces 124 $250 List
Table-Flip Mechanism 124 $140/Base
Table Connectors 124 $75/Connection
Light Distressing 124 Call for Quote
Heavy Distressing 124 Call for Quote
Required to Order
1. Model Number and Description
2. Wood or Laminate Top Finish
3. Table Top Edge Profile
4. Table Base Finish
5. Options, if selected (above)
Example:
OR-24-24-SQ-36, Table, Orbit, OR, 24-24, Square Shape, Counter Height, Solid Wood Top, Maple, Eased Edge, Olive Green Base & Column
Notes & Tips
* Assembly required
* High gloss or low gloss clear coat not available
ORBIT TABLES
41/21/2025 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 127
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Round Orbit Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 30" OR-24-24-RD-30 723 1413 1583 396 494 557 918 46
30" dia. 30" OR-30-30-RD-30 963 1688 1890 457 592 753 1141 59
36" dia. 30" OR-36-36-RD-30 1285 2040 2285 578 746 1017 1436 74
42" dia. 30" OR-42-42-RD-30 1680 2471 2767 754 882 1470 1935 104
48" dia. 30" OR-48-48-RD-30 2212 3248 3638 876 1099 1715 2222 127
36" High, Round Orbit Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" OR-24-24-RD-36 808 1498 1668 481 579 642 1003
30" dia. 36" OR-30-30-RD-36 1048 1773 1975 542 677 838 1226
36" dia. 36" OR-36-36-RD-36 1370 2125 2370 663 831 1102 1521
42" dia. 36" OR-42-42-RD-36 1765 2556 2852 839 967 1555 2020
48" dia. 36" OR-48-48-RD-36 2297 3333 3723 961 1184 1800 2307
36" High, Round Orbit Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" OR-24-24-RD-36-FR 893 1583 1753 566 664 727 1088
30" dia. 36" OR-30-30-RD-36-FR 1133 1858 2060 627 762 923 1311
36" dia. 36" OR-36-36-RD-36-FR 1455 2210 2455 748 916 1187 1606
42" dia. 36" OR-42-42-RD-36-FR 1850 2641 2937 924 1052 1640 2105
48" dia. 36" OR-48-48-RD-36-FR 2382 3418 3808 1046 1269 1885 2392
42" High, Round Orbit Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" OR-24-24-RD-42 808 1498 1668 481 579 642 1003
30" dia. 42" OR-30-30-RD-42 1048 1773 1975 542 677 838 1226
36" dia. 42" OR-36-36-RD-42 1370 2125 2370 663 831 1102 1521
42" dia. 42" OR-42-42-RD-42 1765 2556 2852 839 967 1555 2020
48" dia. 42" OR-48-48-RD-42 2297 3333 3723 961 1184 1800 2307
42" High, Round Orbit Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" OR-24-24-RD-42-FR 893 1583 1753 566 664 727 1088
30" dia. 42" OR-30-30-RD-42-FR 1133 1858 2060 627 762 923 1311
36" dia. 42" OR-36-36-RD-42-FR 1455 2210 2455 748 916 1187 1606
42" dia. 42" OR-42-42-RD-42-FR 1850 2641 2937 924 1052 1640 2105
48" dia. 42" OR-48-48-RD-42-FR 2382 3418 3808 1046 1269 1885 2392
ORBIT TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
128 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 4/21/2025
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Square Orbit Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 30" OR-24-24-SQ-30 705 1395 1562 396 494 469 583 46
30" 30" 30" OR-30-30-SQ-30 936 1656 1854 457 592 602 783 69
36" 36" 30" OR-36-36-SQ-30 1285 2040 2285 578 746 803 1055 85
42" 42" 30" OR-42-42-SQ-30 1630 2413 2702 754 882 1117 1553 126
36" High, Square Orbit Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" OR-24-24-SQ-36 790 1480 1647 481 579 554 668
30" 30" 36" OR-30-30-SQ-36 1021 1741 1939 542 677 687 868
36" 36" 36" OR-36-36-SQ-36 1370 2125 2370 663 831 888 1140
42" 42" 36" OR-42-42-SQ-36 1715 2498 2787 839 967 1202 1638
36" High, Square Orbit Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" OR-24-24-SQ-36-FR 875 1565 1732 566 664 639 753
30" 30" 36" OR-30-30-SQ-36-FR 1106 1826 2024 627 762 772 953
36" 36" 36" OR-36-36-SQ-36-FR 1455 2210 2455 748 916 973 1225
42" 42" 36" OR-42-42-SQ-36-FR 1800 2583 2872 924 1052 1287 1723
42" High, Square Orbit Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" OR-24-24-SQ-42 790 1480 1647 481 579 554 668
30" 30" 42" OR-30-30-SQ-42 1021 1741 1939 542 677 687 868
36" 36" 42" OR-36-36-SQ-42 1370 2125 2370 663 831 888 1140
42" 42" 42" OR-42-42-SQ-42 1715 2498 2787 839 967 1202 1638
42" High, Square Orbit Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" OR-24-24-SQ-42-FR 875 1565 1732 566 664 639 753
30" 30" 42" OR-30-30-SQ-42-FR 1106 1826 2024 627 762 772 953
36" 36" 42" OR-36-36-SQ-42-FR 1455 2210 2455 748 916 973 1225
42" 42" 42" OR-42-42-SQ-42-FR 1800 2583 2872 924 1052 1287 1723
ORBIT TABLES — SQUARE TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
41/21/2025 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 129
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Orbit Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 30" OR-24-30-RT-30 809 1513 1695 422 602 534 670 61
24" 36" 30" OR-24-36-RT-30 935 1758 1968 479 618 625 788 67
30" 36" 30" OR-30-36-RT-30 1221 2026 2269 545 633 719 1270
36" High, Rectangular Orbit Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" OR-24-30-RT-36 894 1598 1780 507 687 619 755
24" 36" 36" OR-24-36-RT-36 1020 1843 2053 564 703 710 873
30" 36" 36" OR-30-36-RT-36 1391 2196 2439 715 803 889 1440
36" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" OR-24-30-RT-36-FR 979 1683 1865 592 772 704 840
24" 36" 36" OR-24-36-RT-36-FR 1105 1928 2138 649 788 795 958
42" High, Rectangular Orbit Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" OR-24-30-RT-42 894 1598 1780 507 687 619 755
24" 36" 42" OR-24-36-RT-42 1020 1843 2053 564 703 710 873
30" 36" 42" OR-30-36-RT-42 1391 2196 2439 715 803 889 1440
42" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" OR-24-30-RT-42-FR 1064 1768 1950 677 857 789 925
24" 36" 42" OR-24-36-RT-42-FR 1190 2013 2223 734 873 880 1043
ORBIT TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
130 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 4/21/2025
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Two Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 42" 30" OR-24-42-RT-30 1072 1895 2123 505 697 717 877 73
24" 48" 30" OR-24-48-RT-30 1189 2007 2248 545 737 764 978
24" 60" 30" OR-24-60-RT-30 1640 2334 2614 771 1014 1056 1332
24" 72" 30" OR-24-72-RT-30 1852 2662 2982 842 1094 1061 1510
30" 42" 30" OR-30-42-RT-30 1234 2089 2340 568 733 826 935
30" 48" 30" OR-30-48-RT-30 1360 2238 2507 604 801 876 1075
30" 60" 30" OR-30-60-RT-30 1906 2747 3076 886 1084 1244 1612
30" 72" 30" OR-30-72-RT-30 2173 3163 3542 961 1196 1402 1836
36" 60" 30" OR-36-60-RT-30 2173 3163 3542 952 1191 1402 1836
36" 72" 30" OR-36-72-RT-30 2493 3662 4101 1044 1239 1593 2102
36" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Two Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 42" 36" OR-24-42-RT-36 1157 1980 2208 590 782 802 962
24" 48" 36" OR-24-48-RT-36 1359 2177 2418 715 907 934 1148
24" 60" 36" OR-24-60-RT-36 1810 2504 2784 941 1184 1226 1502
24" 72" 36" OR-24-72-RT-36 2022 2832 3152 1012 1264 1231 1680
30" 42" 36" OR-30-42-RT-36 1404 2259 2510 738 903 996 1105
30" 48" 36" OR-30-48-RT-36 1530 2408 2677 774 971 1046 1245
30" 60" 36" OR-30-60-RT-36 2076 2917 3246 1056 1254 1414 1782
30" 72" 36" OR-30-72-RT-36 2343 3333 3712 1131 1366 1572 2006
36" 60" 36" OR-36-60-RT-36 2343 3333 3712 1122 1361 1572 2006
36" 72" 36" OR-36-72-RT-36 2663 3832 4271 1214 1409 1763 2272
36" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Two Bases and Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 60" 36" OR-24-60-RT-36-FR 1980 2674 2954 1111 1354 1396 1672
24" 72" 36" OR-24-72-RT-36-FR 2192 3002 3322 1182 1434 1401 1850
30" 60" 36" OR-30-60-RT-36-FR 2246 3087 3416 1226 1434 1584 1952
30" 72" 36" OR-30-72-RT-36-FR 2513 3503 3882 1301 1536 1742 2176
36" 60" 36" OR-36-60-RT-36-FR 2513 3503 3882 1292 1531 1742 2176
36" 72" 36" OR-36-72-RT-36-FR 2833 4002 4441 1384 1579 1933 2442
ORBIT TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
41/21/2025 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 131
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
42" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Two Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 42" 42" OR-24-42-RT-42 1157 1980 2208 590 782 802 962
24" 48" 42" OR-24-48-RT-42 1359 2177 2418 715 907 934 1148
24" 60" 42" OR-24-60-RT-42 1810 2504 2784 941 1184 1226 1502
24" 72" 42" OR-24-72-RT-42 2022 2832 3152 1012 1264 1231 1680
30" 42" 42" OR-30-42-RT-42 1404 2259 2510 738 903 996 1105
30" 48" 42" OR-30-48-RT-42 1530 2408 2677 774 971 1046 1245
30" 60" 42" OR-30-60-RT-42 2076 2917 3246 1056 1254 1414 1782
30" 72" 42" OR-30-72-RT-42 2343 3333 3712 1131 1366 1572 2006
36" 60" 42" OR-36-60-RT-42 2343 3333 3712 1122 1361 1572 2006
36" 72" 42" OR-36-72-RT-42 2663 3832 4271 1214 1409 1763 2272
42" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Two Bases and Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 60" 42" OR-24-60-RT-42-FR 1980 2674 2954 1111 1354 1396 1672
24" 72" 42" OR-24-72-RT-42-FR 2192 3002 3322 1182 1434 1401 1850
30" 60" 42" OR-30-60-RT-42-FR 2246 3087 3416 1226 1424 1584 1952
30" 72" 42" OR-30-72-RT-42-FR 2513 3503 3882 1301 1536 1742 2176
36" 60" 42" OR-36-60-RT-42-FR 2513 3503 3882 1292 1531 1742 2176
36" 72" 42" OR-36-72-RT-42-FR 2833 4002 4441 1384 1579 1933 2442
ORBIT TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
132 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 4/21/2025